Résultats — Orford - Ski-O

2020-03-08

Homme Avance

oD~

Martin Lamontagne Lacasse

Guillaume Pomerleau
Mike Quirion

Bruce Glen

Jean pierre Launay
Alexandre Beaudry

Femme Debutante

Maud Beslile

Femme Intermediaire

1.
2.

Alexandra Paillé
Caroline Gilbert
Véronique Comtois

Femme Avance

1.

Nathalie Langlois
Elaine Glen

Equipe Intermediaire

1.
2.

Team Bédard
Team Micheline
Alain & Carmen

Equipe Avance

1.

les fofolles

(6/6)
Accro O Sport

Accro O Sport
Ramblers

(11/1)

(313)

Accro O Sport

212)

(313)

(1/1)
Accro O Sport

Temps
49:24
53:41
1:25:41
1:28:25
1:37:46
PM

Temps
PM

Temps
1:21:44
1:27:04
PM

Temps
59:20
Aband.

Temps
1:15:37
2:06:41
PM

Temps
1:18:04

Apreés

+4:17

+36:17
+39:01
+48:22

Aprés

Apres

+5:20

Apres

Apreés

+51:04

Apreés

Temps perdu
00:39
01:26
06:51
05:05
10:35

Temps perdu

Temps perdu
07:39
11:01

Temps perdu
00:00

Temps perdu
04:59
31:59

Temps perdu
00:00



